544
Parallel Style Air Gripper/2-Finger Type
Series MHS2
ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
How to Order
Bore size
ø16 to ø25 M9BW20MHS2 D
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
2 fingers
Number of fingers
2
2 fingers
Number of fingers
2
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Bore size
16
20
25
Action
Double actingD
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
ø32 to ø63 M9BWMHS2 D50
ActionBore size
Bore size
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
32
40
50
63
∗ For the applicable auto switch model,
refer to the table below.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For the applicable auto switch model,
refer to the table below.
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 761 to 809 for further information on auto switches.
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to pages 761 to 809 for further information on auto switches.
—
Load voltage
DC
24 V
12 V
12V
AC
Lead wire length (m)∗
0.5 (Nil) 1 (M) 3 (L)
M9NV
M9PV